
ASJJF EAST JAPAN JIU JITSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
1

BracketMale Blue Adult Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

- 6 mins 13 1

B90

B91

B92

B93

B94

B100

B101

B102

B103

B110

B111

B120

B119

Caue Andrade
SEKITANI GOLD TEAM

Lucas Hirotomi
GRACIE BARRA SHIZUOKA FUJI

Hiroyasu Komakine
PARAESTRA SHIBUYA

Matheus Onda
TOKAI BJJ

Elivelton Ishimoto
SEKITANI GOLD TEAM

Yukihiro Shisaka
ISSHIN JIU JITSU ACADEMY

Rian Serranilla
KAMPHUIS FABRICIO

Yoshiatsu Tanaka
CARPE DIEM

Diego Hashimoto
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Igor Tanabe
TREE RUL BJJ

Tetsuya Sekiguchi
T-BLOOD

Vinicius Gushiken
SEKITANI GOLD TEAM

Erick Meneghin
CHECKMAT JAPAN


